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Contact person HEI Email address 

 

Ayelet Kohn 
Michael Berman 

Hadassah Academic College – Israel ayeletkohn@gmail.com 
michael@hadassah.ac.il   

ayelet.kohn1 
michaelberman 

Anna Nagl 
Dietmar Kuemmel 

Anne Suckow 
Pascal Cromm 

Hochschule Aalen - Aalen University of Applied 
Sciences – Germany   

anna.nagl@htw-aalen.de  
dietmar.kuemmel@htw-aalen.de 
anne.suckow@htw-aalen.de 
pascal.cromm@htw-aalen.de 

 
 
 
pascal.cromm  

Rosario Maria Pinto Polytechnic Institute of Santarem  – Portugal   mrosario.pinto@essaude.ipsantarem.pt maria.rosario.pinto 

Pedro Costa INOVAMAIS – Portugal pedro.costa@inovamais.pt  costa_pedro9 

Rhonda Sofer 
Hava Vidergor 

Gordon, The Academic College of Education – Israel  
merc@gordon.ac.il 
vidergor@bezeqint.net 

rhonda018 
hava.vidergor 

Ruth Zuzovsky Kibbutzim College of Education ruth_zuz@smkb.ac.il  ruth19372 

Margarita Sablina 
Evita Zake 

Latvia Culture college – Latvia 
margarita.sablina@lkk.gov.lv  
evita.zake@lkk.gov.lv  

 

 

 

 SKYPE MEETING 1: Tuesday April 1st, 2014, 17:00 hrs. Portuguese Time; 18:00 hrs. German Time; 19:00 hrs. Israeli Time   
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